## KALLAM TEXTILES LIMITED



(Formerly Known as "Kallam Spinning Mills Limited") CIN -L18100AP1992PLC013860 Chowdavaram, GUNTUR - 522 019. A.P., INDIA.

Ph: **0863-2344016**: Fax:0863-2344000



E-mail: corp@ksml.in GSTIN: 37AAACK9363M1ZY

Statement (1)					
Mode of Fund Raising	Rights Issues				
Description of mode of fund raising (Applicable in case of others is selected)	Not Applicable				
Date of Raising Funds	07-07-2022				
Amount Raised (in Rs. Crores)	9.99 Cr				
Report filed for Quarter ended	30-09-2022				
Monitoring Agency	Not applicable				
Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable					
Is there a Deviation / Variation in use of funds raised	No				
If yes, whether the same is pursuant to change in terms of a contract or objects, which was approved by the shareholders	Not Applicable				
If Yes, Date of shareholder Approval	Not Applicable				
Explanation for the Deviation / Variation	Not Applicable				
Comments of the Audit Committee after review	NIL .				
Comments of the auditors, if any	Not applicable				

Sr.	Original Object	Modified Object, if any	Original Allocation	Modified allocation, if any	Funds Utilized	Amount of Deviation/Variation for the quarter according to applicable object	Remarks if any
1.	Repayment ofoutstanding Term Loans To Indian Bank and General corporate purposes	Not applicable	Rs.9,99,11,870/-	Not applicable	Rs.9,99,11,870/-	Not Applicable	NIL

Deviation or variation could mean:

- (a) Deviation in the objects or purposes for which the funds have been raised or
- (b) Deviation in the amount of funds actually utilized as against what was originally disclosed or
- (c) Change in terms of a contract referred to in the fund raising document i.e. prospectus, letter of offer, etc

For Kallam Textiles Limited

G.V.Krishna Reddy Joint Managing Director

